
Start list
HBPB Summer Long Course Championships

Place: Hawke's Bay Regional Aquatic Centr Organizer: Sue Hewitt
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Dec 16, 2022 to Dec 18, 2022

Event 1, 4x50m Medley Men Final

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:15Entry time Start:
0
1
2
3

351 4 Trojans Swim Club A 10 TROHP
89 5 Heretaunga Sundevils A 10 SUNHP

6
7
8
9

Event 2, 4x50m Medley Women Final

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:20Entry time Start:
0
1
2
3

90 4 Heretaunga Sundevils A 10 SUNHP 3:11.53
519 5 Enterprise Swim Team A 10 ENTHP

6
7
8
9

Event 3, 4x50m Medley Men Final

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:25Entry time Start:
0
1
2

520 3 Enterprise Swim Team A 12 ENTHP
91 4 Heretaunga Sundevils A 12 SUNHP 2:27.28

481 5 Comet Swim Club A 12 COMHP 2:48.01
6
7
8
9
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Start list
Event 4, 4x50m Medley Women Final

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:29Entry time Start:
0
1

521 2 Enterprise Swim Team A 12 ENTHP
448 3 Central Hawkes Bay Swimming A 12 CHBHP
122 4 Ice Breaker Aquatics A 12 ICEMW 2:33.16

92 5 Heretaunga Sundevils A 12 SUNHP 2:54.43
352 6 Trojans Swim Club A 12 TROHP
180 7 Napier Aquahawks A 12 NAQHP

8
9

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 1 (31)

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:34Entry time Start:
505 0 Sylvie Plowman 9 ENTHP
465 1 TeOranga Hape 10 COMHP
325 2 Tamati Geary 11 TROHP
397 3 Camryn Guthrie 13 LVWBP
342 4 Georgia Mill 14 TROHP
428 5 Tilda Frey 8 BOINL
179 6 Luca Wohlers 13 NAQHP
530 7 Charlotte Miller 8 FLDMW

65 8 Harriet Park 19 SUNHP
9

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 2 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:36Entry time Start:
64 0 Payton Neill 11 SUNHP

159 1 Anupreet Kaur 13 NAQHP
436 2 Hannah Del Mar 13 CHBHP
265 3 Jasmine Hagan 18 ROTBP
368 4 Elle Limpus 12 WSCMW
427 5 Ava Frey 9 BOINL

4 6 Haaroa Buxton 9 GDLHP
511 7 Ivy Stewart 9 ENTHP
401 8 Mia Lowe 12 LVWBP
345 9 Linnea Plunket 11 TROHP

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 3 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:37Entry time Start:

533 0 India Newman 11 FLDMW
54 1 Eve Liebrecht 12 SUNHP

143 2 Harper Huria 9 LEVMW 58.83
349 3 Hugo Wedd 10 TROHP 54.62
344 4 Harry Nicoll 10 TROHP 52.56
359 5 Arahi Doggett 9 WSCMW 53.61

14 6 Aidan Hyde-Hills 13 GDLHP 55.39
506 7 William Plowman 12 ENTHP
150 8 Clara Barber 10 NAQHP
504 9 Ben Plowman 14 ENTHP
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Start list
Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 4 (31)

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:39Entry time Start:
257 0 Austin Li 10 ROSAK 51.06
264 1 Millie Green 12 ROTBP 50.50

32 2 Thomas Birkett 11 SUNHP 49.51
240 3 Lawrence Wang 8 PCAWN 48.50
442 4 Matekairoa Makoare 11 CHBHP 47.79
170 5 Mila Rasmussen 11 NAQHP 47.89
152 6 Alexandria Bradshaw 11 NAQHP 49.10
225 7 Alistair Bai 9 PCAWN 50.22

42 8 Aryah Davies 9 SUNHP 50.55
245 9 William Zhou 8 PCAWN 51.50

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 5 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:40Entry time Start:
75 0 Maddison Spriggens 12 SUNHP 47.71

479 1 Luke Wright 11 COMHP 47.14
362 2 Sean Frieslaar 12 WSCMW 47.08
334 3 Jack Lovatt 10 TROHP 46.01
339 4 Hamish McLaren 10 TROHP 45.36
441 5 JM Macalalad 12 CHBHP 45.82
328 6 Casey Gruiters 11 TROHP 46.23
370 7 Araceli Marsh 9 WSCMW 47.09
171 8 Tarandeep Singh 12 NAQHP 47.19
276 9 Dylan Heerikhuisen 8 STPWK 47.72

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 6 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:42Entry time Start:

534 0 Esther Norman 9 FLDMW 44.86
434 1 Sophie Barnes 10 CHBHP 44.41
324 2 Eva Elers 10 TROHP 44.20
393 3 Annabelle Shields 11 FSTWK 44.14

3 4 Tayla Appleby 13 GDLHP 42.78
490 5 Ryan Laurence 14 DVKMW 43.31
360 6 Ryleigh Dorricott 10 WSCMW 44.17
147 7 Sebastian Yates 10 LEVMW 44.22
499 8 Maxwell Latu 12 ENTHP 44.67
255 9 Nerys Fish 11 ROSAK 44.92

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 7 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:43Entry time Start:
78 0 Grace Stuttle 10 SUNHP 42.23

476 1 Charlotte Willoughby 10 COMHP 42.11
84 2 Daniel Wiley 12 SUNHP 41.24

443 3 Elaijah Mananes 11 CHBHP 40.82
253 4 Ethan Chan 10 ROSAK 40.63
487 5 Louie Azevedo 13 DVKMW 40.80
474 6 Piki Wharepapa-Chater 13 COMHP 41.19
234 7 Jasper Hu 8 PCAWN 41.73

12 8 Harper Gill 12 GDLHP 42.13
439 9 Tommie Hunter Pekepo 12 CHBHP 42.34
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Start list
Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 8 (31)

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:45Entry time Start:
5 0 Aiden Carlisle 11 GDLHP 40.25

432 1 Izzie Edge 15 CTNWN 40.02
408 2 Lily Smith 12 LVWBP 39.70
437 3 Breanna Franklin 12 CHBHP 39.43
323 4 Flossy Dear 12 TROHP 39.28
371 5 MacKenzie Marsh 12 WSCMW 39.37

9 6 Emma Donnelly 12 GDLHP 39.65
375 7 Rachel Pui 12 WSCMW 39.79
494 8 Maggie Thompson 12 DOLMW 40.13
227 9 Cody Chen 11 PCAWN 40.38

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 9 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:46Entry time Start:

348 0 Max Tubby 12 TROHP 39.17
81 1 Elliot Wickham 14 SUNHP 39.15

321 2 Holly Bake 13 TROHP 38.88
413 3 Khendall Maxwell 13 NTTWN 38.72
402 4 BellaMay Martin 12 LVWBP 38.50
404 5 Molly Mayston 12 LVWBP 38.51

7 6 Abigail Chapman 15 GDLHP 38.77
467 7 Taylor Kijowski 12 COMHP 39.12
495 8 Cole Alexander 13 ENTHP 39.16
496 9 Jakob Alexander 11 ENTHP 39.21

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 10 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:48Entry time Start:

491 0 Dylan Waugh 13 DVKMW 38.38
364 1 Caralie Hanna 13 WSCMW 38.32

79 2 Braden Turei 12 SUNHP 38.05
512 3 Lola Stewart 11 ENTHP 37.68
272 4 Kate Staunton 14 ROTBP 37.54
518 5 Brooke Williams 10 ENTHP 37.62
250 6 Mana Bavihal 11 ROSAK 37.77

58 7 Katherine McEntee 11 SUNHP 38.22
468 8 AJ Kinsella 13 COMHP 38.34
435 9 Abigail Boyd 13 CHBHP 38.44

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 11 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:49Entry time Start:
86 0 Danielle Wishnowsky 14 SUNHP 37.30
60 1 Liam McEntee 13 SUNHP 37.02

136 2 Kayla De Vries 14 KWIMW 36.86
50 3 Ollie Fritchley 12 SUNHP 36.77

503 4 Emily Petro 14 ENTHP 36.66
516 5 Korbin Wigglesworth 14 ENTHP 36.66
117 6 Alahna Singleton 14 ICEMW 36.85
508 7 Zyanja Rudge 13 ENTHP 36.95
361 8 Rylee Earles 11 WSCMW 37.15

11 9 Jaime Findlay 14 GDLHP 37.42
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Start list
Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 12 (31)

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:50Entry time Start:
67 0 Maisie Pullan 14 SUNHP 36.64

212 1 Isabelle Welling 15 WAVNL 36.60
509 2 Kaeto Sasamoto 12 ENTHP 36.58

24 3 Alisha Stanford 17 GDLHP 36.34
116 4 Olivia Sherwin 12 ICEMW 36.20
266 5 Lily London 15 ROTBP 36.22
161 6 Annabelle Lott 12 NAQHP 36.37
409 7 Ovin Angammana 10 NTTWN 36.60
260 8 Ava Winn 12 ROSAK 36.61
166 9 Frank Nicholls 12 NAQHP 36.65

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 13 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:52Entry time Start:

233 0 Oscar Hodge 10 PCAWN 36.14
242 1 Victor Yu 12 PCAWN 36.10
254 2 Leah Crowie 14 ROSAK 36.01
307 3 Luca Lavigne 13 TWAWN 35.85
346 4 Florence Reid 12 TROHP 35.77

72 5 Kyle Setford 12 SUNHP 35.79
302 6 Harry Edwards 13 TWAWN 35.93

13 7 Sophie Hyde 14 GDLHP 36.05
40 8 Claire Cook 17 SUNHP 36.13
30 9 Mana Barham 13 SUNHP 36.19

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 14 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:53Entry time Start:

239 0 Justin Wang 12 PCAWN 35.62
53 1 Jack Hayes 14 SUNHP 35.51

309 2 Jack McPhail 13 TWAWN 35.48
400 3 Luke Houghton 13 LVWBP 35.39
241 4 Rebecca Yu 10 PCAWN 35.29
338 5 Charlotte McLaren 12 TROHP 35.38
475 6 Celia Willoughby 12 COMHP 35.46
244 7 Camille Zhou 11 PCAWN 35.48

26 8 Francesca Vial 12 GDLHP 35.60
311 9 Piper Rogers 14 TWAWN 35.75

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 15 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:54Entry time Start:

366 0 Ruby Hoekstra 14 WSCMW 35.23
249 1 Ashish Bavihal 13 ROSAK 34.96

23 2 Mackenzie Speers 15 GDLHP 34.87
356 3 Paige Conley 13 WSCMW 34.80
460 4 Petiata Bowden 16 COMHP 34.70
335 5 William Lovatt 14 TROHP 34.76
326 6 Darren Goh 16 TROHP 34.80
376 7 Sophie Young-Wilson 14 WSCMW 34.90
374 8 Tessa Murphy 12 WSCMW 35.22
208 9 Summer Curnow 14 WAVNL 35.24
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Start list
Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 16 (31)

ID Lane Name Age Team 13:56Entry time Start:
456 0 Elisa Schneider 14 CSCAK 34.63
106 1 Violet Carter 12 ICEMW 34.53
358 2 Agatha Doggett 14 WSCMW 34.46
236 3 Jade Lin 16 PCAWN 34.17
305 4 Ella Hanley 13 TWAWN 34.13

69 5 Kapone Richardson-Box 16 SUNHP 34.15
405 6 Tahlia Roscoe 13 LVWBP 34.26
304 7 Meghan Gibbs 12 TWAWN 34.49
369 8 Tegan Lowe 13 WSCMW 34.56
284 9 Hannah Sampson 12 SZRWN 34.67

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 17 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:57Entry time Start:

207 0 Lola Childs 14 WAVNL 34.12
68 1 Javarn Ray 13 SUNHP 33.98
55 2 Tiana Marsden 14 SUNHP 33.95

347 3 Bartly Trotter 13 TROHP 33.88
230 4 Jonathan Cui 11 PCAWN 33.81
330 5 Wyatt Holmes 15 TROHP 33.85
466 6 Matthew Joblin 17 COMHP 33.88
294 7 Drew Bateson 15 TWAWN 33.96

8 8 Innes Chapman 17 GDLHP 34.01
296 9 Alexia Booth 14 TWAWN 34.12

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 18 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 13:58Entry time Start:

283 0 Sophie Mayo 14 SZRWN 33.78
389 1 Maia Oldfield 17 VIKCB 33.69

73 2 Ruby Sisam 13 SUNHP 33.61
142 3 Madeleine Howorth 15 LEVMW 33.40
206 4 Henry Childs 12 WAVNL 33.34
285 5 Millie Sampson 14 SZRWN 33.37
226 6 Alyssa Bai 11 PCAWN 33.59
300 7 Lucas Commerford 13 TWAWN 33.69
301 8 Ruby Conway 13 TWAWN 33.72
473 9 Waimana Wharepapa-Chater 15 COMHP 33.81

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 19 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:00Entry time Start:

293 0 Roman Anderson 13 TWAWN 33.26
313 1 Tara Swamy 16 TWAWN 33.17

66 2 Reuben Pope 14 SUNHP 32.88
36 3 Sophia Clapperton 14 SUNHP 32.87

114 4 Sam Rowe 14 ICEMW 32.84
25 5 Holly Stanford 15 GDLHP 32.85

110 6 Anika Moleta 15 ICEMW 32.87
406 7 Ava Sands 16 LVWBP 32.94
502 8 Taylor Newman 13 ENTHP 33.20
155 9 Sophie Bryant 17 NAQHP 33.28
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Start list
Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 20 (31)

ID Lane Name Age Team 14:01Entry time Start:
216 0 Edie Jackson 14 EVOBP 32.75
444 1 JD Mananes 13 CHBHP 32.72
337 2 Anna McLaren 15 TROHP 32.66

44 3 Molly Duly 14 SUNHP 32.55
172 4 Evie Skidmore 15 NAQHP 32.44
532 5 Boston Newman 13 FLDMW 32.52
252 6 Bianca Chan 13 ROSAK 32.58
510 7 Rio Sasamoto 14 ENTHP 32.67

38 8 Charlotte Cole 17 SUNHP 32.72
308 9 Sienna Leilua 15 TWAWN 32.81

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 21 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:02Entry time Start:

500 0 Holli Macdonald 15 ENTHP 32.37
498 1 Jaimee Fisher 25 ENTHP 32.32
149 2 Zaniqua Pratt-Smith 15 MTMBP 32.24
132 3 Imogen Waite 16 OTTWN 32.12

22 4 Brooke Speers 13 GDLHP 32.09
414 5 Jade Morrison 17 NTTWN 32.10
200 6 Holly Nelson 15 NSSAK 32.18
403 7 Gianni Martin 14 LVWBP 32.27
464 8 TeMaumahara Hape 13 COMHP 32.34
162 9 Jyde Low 14 NAQHP 32.44

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 22 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:04Entry time Start:

497 0 Jacob Douglas 16 ENTHP 32.06
381 1 Kate Cowan 16 VIKCB 31.92
438 2 Paige Franklin 14 CHBHP 31.90
175 3 Addy Wairama 12 NAQHP 31.83
271 4 Ngamihi Simpson 15 ROTBP 31.77
528 5 Josh Humphreys 13 FLDMW 31.80
489 6 Tom Brown 15 DVKMW 31.85

88 7 William Worthington-Thin 14 SUNHP 31.91
312 8 Bella Sheridan 14 TWAWN 32.01
235 9 Nathan Hu 10 PCAWN 32.07

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 23 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:05Entry time Start:

387 0 Caitlin McKenzie 21 VIKCB 31.57
292 1 Rhiannon Scurr 16 TPOBP 31.49
191 2 Jorja Stott 16 NCSCB 31.44
203 3 Joseph Tautu-Buchanan 15 NSSAK 31.25
262 4 Finley English 15 ROTBP 31.17

15 5 Nancy Johnson 16 GDLHP 31.18
173 6 Sam Skidmore 13 NAQHP 31.33

10 7 Lance Dustow S14/Sb14/Sm14 21 GDLHP 31.48
107 8 Seongjin Choi 14 ICEMW 31.49

87 9 Katie Wishnowsky 15 SUNHP 31.64
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Start list
Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 24 (31)

ID Lane Name Age Team 14:06Entry time Start:
423 0 Lucy Ellis 16 AQGCB 31.10

61 1 Kate Molloy 16 SUNHP 31.01
488 2 Eliana Brown 14 DVKMW 31.00
108 3 Duncan Clark 16 ICEMW 30.83
396 4 Timothy GilliesSmith 15 LVWBP 30.82

62 5 Kennedy Molloy 17 SUNHP 30.82
220 6 Zoe Wilkinson 16 EVOBP 30.96
154 7 Jayden Bryant 15 NAQHP 31.00
297 8 Mia Booth 17 TWAWN 31.07
391 9 Lorna Vaivao 15 VIKCB 31.11

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 25 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:07Entry time Start:

398 0 Tessa Harvey 14 LVWBP 30.73
219 1 Arianna Roberts 16 EVOBP 30.72

31 2 Sarah-Kate Birkett 20 SUNHP 30.62
315 3 Annika Yeldon 17 TWAWN 30.48
507 4 Nikau Rudge 15 ENTHP 30.44
411 5 Ella Drummond 17 NTTWN 30.47
130 6 Phoebe Nelson 22 OTTWN 30.58
120 7 Alina Wong 15 ICEMW 30.71
261 8 Emma Winn 14 ROSAK 30.72
279 9 Genaya Baker 14 SZRWN 30.81

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 26 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:09Entry time Start:

289 0 Judy Yang 13 SZRWN 30.36
267 1 Aaron Muchirahondo 16 ROTBP 30.34
192 2 Rylind Wheeler 14 NCSCB 30.21
185 3 Millie Bell 14 NCSCB 30.10
194 4 Kimi Chemlev 17 NSSAK 30.08
278 5 Lucy Abbott 16 SZRWN 30.10
148 6 Flyn Beattie 14 MTMBP 30.15
340 7 Kate McLaren 15 TROHP 30.32
211 8 Te Paki 12 WAVNL 30.36
471 9 Jodiesha Kirkpatrick 16 COMHP 30.43

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 27 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:10Entry time Start:

515 0 Theo Weatherley 17 ENTHP 29.99
410 1 Louis Appleby 16 NTTWN 29.84
134 2 Jacob Winter 16 OTTWN 29.69
303 3 Charlotte Gibbs 17 TWAWN 29.60
314 4 Nathan Webber 15 TWAWN 29.46
295 5 Matthew Biddington 15 TWAWN 29.51
186 6 Ethan Blair 17 NCSCB 29.66
190 7 Yohann Savry 15 NCSCB 29.71
269 8 Leonard Rankin 14 ROTBP 29.96
251 9 Andre Chan 16 ROSAK 30.00
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Start list
Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 28 (31)

ID Lane Name Age Team 14:11Entry time Start:
299 0 Hannah Campbell 16 TWAWN 29.41
382 1 Michael Dinh 15 VIKCB 29.24
215 2 Shaeli Brewer 16 EVOBP 29.15
457 3 Jono Swanepoel 15 CSCAK 28.94
202 4 John Quirk 20 NSSAK 28.75
310 5 Ollie Robinson 15 TWAWN 28.78
513 6 Mathew Sung 17 ENTHP 29.14
113 7 Jack Rowe 16 ICEMW 29.24
214 8 Andres Bejarano Valdazo 14 EVOBP 29.31
121 9 Eric Wong 14 ICEMW 29.45

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 29 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:12Entry time Start:

184 0 Lewy Bell 18 NCSCB 28.35
288 1 Daniel Williams 16 SZRWN 27.51
273 2 Samuel Trass 17 ROTBP 27.09
204 3 Henry Williams 19 NSSAK 26.44

6 4 Caleb Carlisle 17 GDLHP 25.49
183 5 Eligh Ashby 19 NEPOT 26.05
333 6 Angus Lovatt 15 TROHP 26.76
213 7 Savva Karpov 14 ONEAK 27.23
383 8 Harrison James 15 VIKCB 28.01
217 9 Thomas Logger 18 EVOBP 28.65

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 30 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:14Entry time Start:
99 0 Tariq Billinghurst 16 ICEMW 28.35

102 1 Josh Carroll 16 ICEMW 27.49
243 2 Eric Yuan 14 PCAWN 27.05
246 3 David Zhu 16 PCAWN 26.41
197 4 MacAllister Clark 20 NSSAK 25.19
425 5 Ollie Lutton 17 AQGCB 26.01
119 6 Alex Willis 16 ICEMW 26.67
418 7 Thomas White 16 NTTWN 27.10
426 8 Harry Renner 15 AQGCB 27.75
209 9 Hans Haufe 14 WAVNL 28.50

Event 5, 50m Butterfly Mixed Heat 31 (31)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:45Entry time Start:

365 0 Regan Hanna 16 WSCMW 28.26
421 1 Jordan Astley 17 AQGCB 27.46
306 2 Hara Hughes 17 TWAWN 26.91
112 3 Alex Odom 17 ICEMW 26.06
248 4 Christopher Elson 24 QESCB 24.13
199 5 Eyad Masoud 27 NSSAK 25.89
198 6 Blair Helms 20 NSSAK 26.48
139 7 Riley McGirr 17 KWIMW 27.10
385 8 Callum Lockhart 18 VIKCB 27.75
422 9 Ethan Cone 17 AQGCB 28.43
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Start list
Event 6, 400m Individual Medley Mixed Final 1 (4)

ID Lane Name Age Team 14:16Entry time Start:
0
1
2

178 3 Dion Wilson 13 NAQHP
131 4 Ace Van Noort 14 OTTWN
399 5 Nathan Holmberg 15 LVWBP

6
7
8
9

Event 6, 400m Individual Medley Mixed Final 2 (4)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:22Entry time Start:

164 0 Ella Mitchell 14 NAQHP
287 1 Oscar Strickland 17 SZRWN
117 2 Alahna Singleton 14 ICEMW 6:06.46
144 3 Darcey Isaacs 15 LEVMW 5:48.97
172 4 Evie Skidmore 15 NAQHP 5:41.66
258 5 Laura Watts 14 ROSAK 5:46.06
256 6 Olivia Jiang 13 ROSAK 5:54.35
277 7 Jaden Heerikhuisen 12 STPWK 6:07.78
128 8 Lilah Eagar 11 OTTWN

9

Event 6, 400m Individual Medley Mixed Final 3 (4)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:29Entry time Start:

514 0 Ella Sutton 14 ENTHP 5:30.04
513 1 Mathew Sung 17 ENTHP 5:22.91
167 2 Lola Nicholls 14 NAQHP 5:20.52
498 3 Jaimee Fisher 25 ENTHP 5:14.30
158 4 Kate Hurley 14 NAQHP 5:12.15
220 5 Zoe Wilkinson 16 EVOBP 5:14.27
431 6 Jenna Rolston-Larking 18 CAPWN 5:16.85
200 7 Holly Nelson 15 NSSAK 5:21.92
303 8 Charlotte Gibbs 17 TWAWN 5:25.44
510 9 Rio Sasamoto 14 ENTHP 5:36.25

Event 6, 400m Individual Medley Mixed Final 4 (4)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:35Entry time Start:

174 0 Breeze van Veldhuizen 14 NAQHP 5:07.49
380 1 Hope Chmiel 16 VIKCB 5:02.06
210 2 Ry Luff 16 WAVNL 5:00.33
189 3 Joe Kennedy 17 NCSCB 4:57.56
160 4 Michael Lansdown 18 NAQHP 4:42.05
268 5 Ariel Muchirahondo 13 ROTBP 4:47.61
446 6 Lucas Perceval 15 CHBHP 4:58.65
280 7 Mitchell Heberley 16 SZRWN 5:00.63
422 8 Ethan Cone 17 AQGCB 5:03.13
218 9 Zack Pask 14 EVOBP 5:09.18
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 1 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 14:42Entry time Start:
511 0 Ivy Stewart 9 ENTHP

57 1 Zane Marshall 10 SUNHP
442 2 Matekairoa Makoare 11 CHBHP

65 3 Harriet Park 19 SUNHP
2 4 Ollie Apatu 10 GDLHP

397 5 Camryn Guthrie 13 LVWBP
474 6 Piki Wharepapa-Chater 13 COMHP
273 7 Samuel Trass 17 ROTBP
157 8 Madeleine Heberley 9 NAQHP
345 9 Linnea Plunket 11 TROHP

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 2 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:44Entry time Start:
59 0 Levi McEntee 9 SUNHP

428 1 Tilda Frey 8 BOINL
415 2 Molly Player 17 NTTWN

51 3 Lucy Harrison 9 SUNHP
478 4 Guy Wright 8 COMHP 2:07.01
298 5 Savannah Brown 13 TWAWN

83 6 George Wickham 10 SUNHP
533 7 India Newman 11 FLDMW
505 8 Sylvie Plowman 9 ENTHP
327 9 Jared Goh 12 TROHP

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 3 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:47Entry time Start:

103 0 Deacon Carter 8 ICEMW 1:49.43
4 1 Haaroa Buxton 9 GDLHP 1:47.57

143 2 Harper Huria 9 LEVMW 1:39.87
427 3 Ava Frey 9 BOINL 1:37.82
334 4 Jack Lovatt 10 TROHP 1:36.08

27 5 Freya White 9 GDLHP 1:36.55
196 6 Esther Choo 9 NSSAK 1:38.63

46 7 Anore Engelbrecht 11 SUNHP 1:43.48
529 8 Sasha Humphreys 11 FLDMW 1:47.90
461 9 Amiee Braybrook 11 COMHP 1:53.04

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 4 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:49Entry time Start:
64 0 Payton Neill 11 SUNHP 1:35.68

479 1 Luke Wright 11 COMHP 1:33.61
501 2 Joshy Matthews-Atkins 11 ENTHP 1:32.11
339 3 Hamish McLaren 10 TROHP 1:31.34

49 4 Kylah Frater 12 SUNHP 1:30.90
54 5 Eve Liebrecht 12 SUNHP 1:31.17

517 6 Alyvia Williams 10 ENTHP 1:31.41
170 7 Mila Rasmussen 11 NAQHP 1:33.04

42 8 Aryah Davies 9 SUNHP 1:33.80
344 9 Harry Nicoll 10 TROHP 1:35.96
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 5 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 14:52Entry time Start:
70 0 Mia Scott 11 SUNHP 1:30.50

245 1 William Zhou 8 PCAWN 1:30.04
434 2 Sophie Barnes 10 CHBHP 1:29.59
463 3 Makauri Hape 12 COMHP 1:28.80
257 4 Austin Li 10 ROSAK 1:28.10
225 5 Alistair Bai 9 PCAWN 1:28.62
115 6 Grace Sherwin 11 ICEMW 1:28.87

56 7 Theo Marshall 11 SUNHP 1:29.95
255 8 Nerys Fish 11 ROSAK 1:30.45
368 9 Elle Limpus 12 WSCMW 1:30.88

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 6 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:54Entry time Start:

534 0 Esther Norman 9 FLDMW 1:27.93
322 1 Sofia Boucher Taotahi 10 TROHP 1:27.49
240 2 Lawrence Wang 8 PCAWN 1:26.92
341 3 Emma Mill 10 TROHP 1:26.17

77 4 Alex Stuttle 10 SUNHP 1:25.89
118 5 Ella Singleton 11 ICEMW 1:26.11
324 6 Eva Elers 10 TROHP 1:26.66
359 7 Arahi Doggett 9 WSCMW 1:26.92
349 8 Hugo Wedd 10 TROHP 1:27.59
264 9 Millie Green 12 ROTBP 1:27.99

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 7 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:56Entry time Start:

370 0 Araceli Marsh 9 WSCMW 1:25.58
32 1 Thomas Birkett 11 SUNHP 1:24.71

127 2 Samantha Baillie 12 OTTWN 1:24.27
353 3 Amelia Boden-Cave 12 WSCMW 1:24.02
362 4 Sean Frieslaar 12 WSCMW 1:23.69
506 5 William Plowman 12 ENTHP 1:23.95

14 6 Aidan Hyde-Hills 13 GDLHP 1:24.04
476 7 Charlotte Willoughby 10 COMHP 1:24.65
104 8 Phoebe Carter 10 ICEMW 1:24.81
526 9 Benjamin Chase 12 FLDMW 1:25.88

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 8 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 14:58Entry time Start:
75 0 Maddison Spriggens 12 SUNHP 1:23.62

401 1 Mia Lowe 12 LVWBP 1:23.06
470 2 Gus Kinsella 11 COMHP 1:22.74

74 3 Frankie Spriggens 10 SUNHP 1:22.51
50 4 Ollie Fritchley 12 SUNHP 1:22.07

270 5 Noah Schulze 13 ROTBP 1:22.08
20 6 Jorja Miles 14 GDLHP 1:22.53

147 7 Sebastian Yates 10 LEVMW 1:22.74
82 8 Flynn Wickham 11 SUNHP 1:23.36

490 9 Ryan Laurence 14 DVKMW 1:23.68
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 9 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:00Entry time Start:
263 0 Anaru Fitzell 12 ROTBP 1:21.60
109 1 Niamh Clark 11 ICEMW 1:21.31

47 2 Kate Forster 13 SUNHP 1:21.19
84 3 Daniel Wiley 12 SUNHP 1:20.80

276 4 Dylan Heerikhuisen 8 STPWK 1:20.66
37 5 Archie Cole 11 SUNHP 1:20.68

234 6 Jasper Hu 8 PCAWN 1:21.12
491 7 Dylan Waugh 13 DVKMW 1:21.31
152 8 Alexandria Bradshaw 11 NAQHP 1:21.50
409 9 Ovin Angammana 10 NTTWN 1:21.86

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 10 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:02Entry time Start:

441 0 JM Macalalad 12 CHBHP 1:20.37
321 1 Holly Bake 13 TROHP 1:20.09
436 2 Hannah Del Mar 13 CHBHP 1:20.02

12 3 Harper Gill 12 GDLHP 1:20.01
445 4 Christina McCutcheon 11 CHBHP 1:19.52

3 5 Tayla Appleby 13 GDLHP 1:19.67
404 6 Molly Mayston 12 LVWBP 1:20.02

9 7 Emma Donnelly 12 GDLHP 1:20.06
360 8 Ryleigh Dorricott 10 WSCMW 1:20.35
332 9 Nash Hutton 10 TROHP 1:20.62

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 11 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:05Entry time Start:

355 0 Ziva Bunker 10 WSCMW 1:18.92
290 1 Jessica Hawkes 13 TPOBP 1:18.53
439 2 Tommie Hunter Pekepo 12 CHBHP 1:18.47
499 3 Maxwell Latu 12 ENTHP 1:17.77

63 4 Harriet Monteith 13 SUNHP 1:17.54
443 5 Elaijah Mananes 11 CHBHP 1:17.66
153 6 Jacob Bradshaw 13 NAQHP 1:18.31
179 7 Luca Wohlers 13 NAQHP 1:18.51

78 8 Grace Stuttle 10 SUNHP 1:18.54
58 9 Katherine McEntee 11 SUNHP 1:19.40

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 12 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:07Entry time Start:

350 0 Sophie Wedd 11 TROHP 1:17.29
372 1 Kaya Marshall 14 WSCMW 1:16.54
151 2 Matilde Barber 13 NAQHP 1:16.22
494 3 Maggie Thompson 12 DOLMW 1:15.91

11 4 Jaime Findlay 14 GDLHP 1:15.67
512 5 Lola Stewart 11 ENTHP 1:15.91
487 6 Louie Azevedo 13 DVKMW 1:15.92
168 7 Lexi Nobilo 13 NAQHP 1:16.49
375 8 Rachel Pui 12 WSCMW 1:16.88

33 9 Ophelia Booth 12 SUNHP 1:17.50
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 13 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:09Entry time Start:
30 0 Mana Barham 13 SUNHP 1:15.40

508 1 Zyanja Rudge 13 ENTHP 1:15.05
413 2 Khendall Maxwell 13 NTTWN 1:14.94
227 3 Cody Chen 11 PCAWN 1:14.51

73 4 Ruby Sisam 13 SUNHP 1:14.18
509 5 Kaeto Sasamoto 12 ENTHP 1:14.31

79 6 Braden Turei 12 SUNHP 1:14.59
495 7 Cole Alexander 13 ENTHP 1:15.05
361 8 Rylee Earles 11 WSCMW 1:15.08
435 9 Abigail Boyd 13 CHBHP 1:15.49

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 14 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:11Entry time Start:

141 0 Siobhan Burgess 15 LEVMW 1:14.03
392 1 Lara Migounoff 12 FSTWK 1:13.99
371 2 MacKenzie Marsh 12 WSCMW 1:13.55

71 3 Danielle Setford 15 SUNHP 1:13.49
462 4 Calvin Braybrook 14 COMHP 1:13.34
468 5 AJ Kinsella 13 COMHP 1:13.47
336 6 Farah MacKay 12 TROHP 1:13.52

7 7 Abigail Chapman 15 GDLHP 1:13.75
496 8 Jakob Alexander 11 ENTHP 1:14.00

19 9 Olivia Meynell 14 GDLHP 1:14.10

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 15 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:13Entry time Start:

475 0 Celia Willoughby 12 COMHP 1:13.24
67 1 Maisie Pullan 14 SUNHP 1:13.14

346 2 Florence Reid 12 TROHP 1:13.03
374 3 Tessa Murphy 12 WSCMW 1:12.71
467 4 Taylor Kijowski 12 COMHP 1:12.53
408 5 Lily Smith 12 LVWBP 1:12.67
348 6 Max Tubby 12 TROHP 1:12.76
451 7 Samuel Delamare 12 CSCAK 1:13.04

24 8 Alisha Stanford 17 GDLHP 1:13.21
60 9 Liam McEntee 13 SUNHP 1:13.25

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 16 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:15Entry time Start:

272 0 Kate Staunton 14 ROTBP 1:12.31
516 1 Korbin Wigglesworth 14 ENTHP 1:12.19
260 2 Ava Winn 12 ROSAK 1:12.06

69 3 Kapone Richardson-Box 16 SUNHP 1:12.03
80 4 Isabella Turei 17 SUNHP 1:11.96

518 5 Brooke Williams 10 ENTHP 1:11.98
437 6 Breanna Franklin 12 CHBHP 1:12.06

39 7 Livvie Cole 15 SUNHP 1:12.08
233 8 Oscar Hodge 10 PCAWN 1:12.21

40 9 Claire Cook 17 SUNHP 1:12.47
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 17 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:17Entry time Start:
72 0 Kyle Setford 12 SUNHP 1:11.73

166 1 Frank Nicholls 12 NAQHP 1:11.44
394 2 Carter Abraham 13 LVWBP 1:11.39
347 3 Bartly Trotter 13 TROHP 1:11.17
242 4 Victor Yu 12 PCAWN 1:10.87
161 5 Annabelle Lott 12 NAQHP 1:11.16
502 6 Taylor Newman 13 ENTHP 1:11.17
129 7 Chelsea Holland 14 OTTWN 1:11.40

76 8 Meika Strachan 13 SUNHP 1:11.73
395 9 Kate Dekker 16 LVWBP 1:11.89

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 18 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:18Entry time Start:

384 0 Pippa Jory 13 VIKCB 1:10.69
416 1 Abigail Prouty 17 NTTWN 1:10.62
354 2 Rebecca Boden-Cave 14 WSCMW 1:10.48
301 3 Ruby Conway 13 TWAWN 1:10.35

55 4 Tiana Marsden 14 SUNHP 1:10.19
136 5 Kayla De Vries 14 KWIMW 1:10.29

81 6 Elliot Wickham 14 SUNHP 1:10.45
230 7 Jonathan Cui 11 PCAWN 1:10.56

52 8 Guy Harrison S8/Sb7/Sm8 21 SUNHP 1:10.68
128 9 Lilah Eagar 11 OTTWN 1:10.83

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 19 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:20Entry time Start:

308 0 Sienna Leilua 15 TWAWN 1:10.10
459 1 Sierra Blumfield 15 COMHP 1:09.96
389 2 Maia Oldfield 17 VIKCB 1:09.81
469 3 Eva Kinsella 15 COMHP 1:09.70
313 4 Tara Swamy 16 TWAWN 1:09.63
117 5 Alahna Singleton 14 ICEMW 1:09.63
532 6 Boston Newman 13 FLDMW 1:09.71
291 7 Kian Salida 12 TPOBP 1:09.92
188 8 Shae Jackson 14 NCSCB 1:10.05
405 9 Tahlia Roscoe 13 LVWBP 1:10.16

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 20 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:22Entry time Start:

261 0 Emma Winn 14 ROSAK 1:09.60
400 1 Luke Houghton 13 LVWBP 1:09.45
309 2 Jack McPhail 13 TWAWN 1:09.31

13 3 Sophie Hyde 14 GDLHP 1:09.28
456 4 Elisa Schneider 14 CSCAK 1:09.19
527 5 Max Chase 12 FLDMW 1:09.25
307 6 Luca Lavigne 13 TWAWN 1:09.30
254 7 Leah Crowie 14 ROSAK 1:09.32
250 8 Mana Bavihal 11 ROSAK 1:09.49
503 9 Emily Petro 14 ENTHP 1:09.62
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 21 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:24Entry time Start:
201 0 Caitlin O'Reilly 18 NSSAK 1:08.93
480 1 Noah Wright 15 COMHP 1:08.85
164 2 Ella Mitchell 14 NAQHP 1:08.77

66 3 Reuben Pope 14 SUNHP 1:08.67
110 4 Anika Moleta 15 ICEMW 1:08.59
226 5 Alyssa Bai 11 PCAWN 1:08.66
466 6 Matthew Joblin 17 COMHP 1:08.75
300 7 Lucas Commerford 13 TWAWN 1:08.80
266 8 Lily London 15 ROTBP 1:08.90
330 9 Wyatt Holmes 15 TROHP 1:09.16

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 22 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:26Entry time Start:

440 0 Ramona Lively-Masters 15 CHBHP 1:08.28
274 1 Stella Weston 17 ROTBP 1:07.79
335 2 William Lovatt 14 TROHP 1:07.76

36 3 Sophia Clapperton 14 SUNHP 1:07.59
326 4 Darren Goh 16 TROHP 1:07.42
432 5 Izzie Edge 15 CTNWN 1:07.58
206 6 Henry Childs 12 WAVNL 1:07.73

16 7 Max MacInnes 14 GDLHP 1:07.78
504 8 Ben Plowman 14 ENTHP 1:08.12

44 9 Molly Duly 14 SUNHP 1:08.55

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 23 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:28Entry time Start:

177 0 Poppy Walling 15 NAQHP 1:07.25
283 1 Sophie Mayo 14 SZRWN 1:07.22
464 2 TeMaumahara Hape 13 COMHP 1:07.17
311 3 Piper Rogers 14 TWAWN 1:07.11
142 4 Madeleine Howorth 15 LEVMW 1:07.04
205 5 Isabela Cameron 16 WAVNL 1:07.08

8 6 Innes Chapman 17 GDLHP 1:07.16
265 7 Jasmine Hagan 18 ROTBP 1:07.19
241 8 Rebecca Yu 10 PCAWN 1:07.22

38 9 Charlotte Cole 17 SUNHP 1:07.35

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 24 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:30Entry time Start:

373 0 Keanu Marshall 14 WSCMW 1:06.87
17 1 Ellie Meynell 15 GDLHP 1:06.76
22 2 Brooke Speers 13 GDLHP 1:06.66

169 3 Eli Rasmussen 14 NAQHP 1:06.42
289 4 Judy Yang 13 SZRWN 1:06.28

68 5 Javarn Ray 13 SUNHP 1:06.37
15 6 Nancy Johnson 16 GDLHP 1:06.55

414 7 Jade Morrison 17 NTTWN 1:06.69
338 8 Charlotte McLaren 12 TROHP 1:06.77
194 9 Kimi Chemlev 17 NSSAK 1:06.92
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 25 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:32Entry time Start:
292 0 Rhiannon Scurr 16 TPOBP 1:06.19
498 1 Jaimee Fisher 25 ENTHP 1:06.19
293 2 Roman Anderson 13 TWAWN 1:05.97
216 3 Edie Jackson 14 EVOBP 1:05.95
282 4 Sophie Martin 14 SZRWN 1:05.53
473 5 Waimana Wharepapa-Chater 15 COMHP 1:05.56
312 6 Bella Sheridan 14 TWAWN 1:05.96
444 7 JD Mananes 13 CHBHP 1:06.07
175 8 Addy Wairama 12 NAQHP 1:06.19
528 9 Josh Humphreys 13 FLDMW 1:06.23

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 26 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:34Entry time Start:

390 0 Gaby Smith S10 Sb9 Sm10 16 VIKCB 1:05.52
249 1 Ashish Bavihal 13 ROSAK 1:05.40
149 2 Zaniqua Pratt-Smith 15 MTMBP 1:05.25

25 3 Holly Stanford 15 GDLHP 1:04.87
337 4 Anna McLaren 15 TROHP 1:04.48

35 5 Piper Burroughs 16 SUNHP 1:04.87
507 6 Nikau Rudge 15 ENTHP 1:04.94
438 7 Paige Franklin 14 CHBHP 1:05.40
105 8 Scout Carter 14 ICEMW 1:05.47
235 9 Nathan Hu 10 PCAWN 1:05.53

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 27 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:35Entry time Start:

411 0 Ella Drummond 17 NTTWN 1:04.48
279 1 Genaya Baker 14 SZRWN 1:04.14

10 2 Lance Dustow S14/Sb14/Sm14 21 GDLHP 1:04.03
98 3 Emma Bendall 15 ICEMW 1:03.94

406 4 Ava Sands 16 LVWBP 1:03.81
376 5 Sophie Young-Wilson 14 WSCMW 1:03.91
391 6 Lorna Vaivao 15 VIKCB 1:03.94
423 7 Lucy Ellis 16 AQGCB 1:04.09
156 8 Zoe Ennor 15 NAQHP 1:04.28
488 9 Eliana Brown 14 DVKMW 1:04.48

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 28 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:37Entry time Start:

132 0 Imogen Waite 16 OTTWN 1:03.72
252 1 Bianca Chan 13 ROSAK 1:03.62

88 2 William Worthington-Thin 14 SUNHP 1:03.23
203 3 Joseph Tautu-Buchanan 15 NSSAK 1:03.10
294 4 Drew Bateson 15 TWAWN 1:02.94
299 5 Hannah Campbell 16 TWAWN 1:02.98

53 6 Jack Hayes 14 SUNHP 1:03.23
396 7 Timothy GilliesSmith 15 LVWBP 1:03.56
340 8 Kate McLaren 15 TROHP 1:03.70
297 9 Mia Booth 17 TWAWN 1:03.79
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 29 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:39Entry time Start:
314 0 Nathan Webber 15 TWAWN 1:02.81
114 1 Sam Rowe 14 ICEMW 1:02.58

61 2 Kate Molloy 16 SUNHP 1:02.46
173 3 Sam Skidmore 13 NAQHP 1:02.38

31 4 Sarah-Kate Birkett 20 SUNHP 1:02.21
148 5 Flyn Beattie 14 MTMBP 1:02.30
191 6 Jorja Stott 16 NCSCB 1:02.41
403 7 Gianni Martin 14 LVWBP 1:02.56
500 8 Holli Macdonald 15 ENTHP 1:02.76
398 9 Tessa Harvey 14 LVWBP 1:02.88

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 30 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:41Entry time Start:
62 0 Kennedy Molloy 17 SUNHP 1:02.20

247 1 Vincent Downs-Honey 23 PUKWK 1:02.10
155 2 Sophie Bryant 17 NAQHP 1:01.74
185 3 Millie Bell 14 NCSCB 1:01.62
433 4 Ava Wilson 14 CTNWN 1:01.52
453 5 Amber George 17 CSCAK 1:01.56
417 6 Neve Tassicker 17 NTTWN 1:01.73
269 7 Leonard Rankin 14 ROTBP 1:01.94
211 8 Te Paki 12 WAVNL 1:02.10
209 9 Hans Haufe 14 WAVNL 1:02.20

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 31 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:43Entry time Start:

271 0 Ngamihi Simpson 15 ROTBP 1:01.33
315 1 Annika Yeldon 17 TWAWN 1:01.23
190 2 Yohann Savry 15 NCSCB 1:00.76
515 3 Theo Weatherley 17 ENTHP 1:00.69
295 4 Matthew Biddington 15 TWAWN 1:00.41
108 5 Duncan Clark 16 ICEMW 1:00.60
121 6 Eric Wong 14 ICEMW 1:00.74
386 7 Tyson Lynch 14 VIKCB 1:01.21
134 8 Jacob Winter 16 OTTWN 1:01.24
154 9 Jayden Bryant 15 NAQHP 1:01.40

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 32 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:44Entry time Start:

379 0 Brooke Bennett 16 VIKCB 1:00.19
267 1 Aaron Muchirahondo 16 ROTBP 59.53
452 2 William Delamare 15 CSCAK 58.74
130 3 Phoebe Nelson 22 OTTWN 58.36

99 4 Tariq Billinghurst 16 ICEMW 58.14
407 5 Hunter Sands 15 LVWBP 58.25
214 6 Andres Bejarano Valdazo 14 EVOBP 58.46
383 7 Harrison James 15 VIKCB 59.08
113 8 Jack Rowe 16 ICEMW 59.82
219 9 Arianna Roberts 16 EVOBP 1:00.35
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Start list
Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 33 (35)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:46Entry time Start:
202 0 John Quirk 20 NSSAK 57.64
426 1 Harry Renner 15 AQGCB 56.52
421 2 Jordan Astley 17 AQGCB 55.60
112 3 Alex Odom 17 ICEMW 54.30
377 4 Matthew Hutchins 28 WHACB 51.97
199 5 Eyad Masoud 27 NSSAK 53.48

6 6 Caleb Carlisle 17 GDLHP 54.72
102 7 Josh Carroll 16 ICEMW 56.21
457 8 Jono Swanepoel 15 CSCAK 57.36
187 9 Jackson Close 15 NCSCB 57.97

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 34 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:48Entry time Start:

310 0 Ollie Robinson 15 TWAWN 57.63
418 1 Thomas White 16 NTTWN 56.33
184 2 Lewy Bell 18 NCSCB 55.59
139 3 Riley McGirr 17 KWIMW 54.21
425 4 Ollie Lutton 17 AQGCB 51.92
458 5 Angus Blair 17 COMHP 53.42
412 6 Alex Esposito 18 NTTWN 54.69
333 7 Angus Lovatt 15 TROHP 55.95
385 8 Callum Lockhart 18 VIKCB 57.10
410 9 Louis Appleby 16 NTTWN 57.81

Event 7, 100m Freestyle Mixed Heat 35 (35)
ID Lane Name Age Team 15:49Entry time Start:

213 0 Savva Karpov 14 ONEAK 57.58
288 1 Daniel Williams 16 SZRWN 56.25
275 2 Dion Wright 17 ROTBP 55.08
204 3 Henry Williams 19 NSSAK 53.82
248 4 Christopher Elson 24 QESCB 50.89
197 5 MacAllister Clark 20 NSSAK 53.11
183 6 Eligh Ashby 19 NEPOT 54.53
430 7 Chelsey Edwards 21 CAPWN 55.88
217 8 Thomas Logger 18 EVOBP 57.00
365 9 Regan Hanna 16 WSCMW 57.78

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 1 (13)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:52Entry time Start:
0
1
2

80 3 Isabella Turei 17 SUNHP
506 4 William Plowman 12 ENTHP
131 5 Ace Van Noort 14 OTTWN

6
7
8
9
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Start list
Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 2 (13)

ID Lane Name Age Team 15:56Entry time Start:
0

332 1 Nash Hutton 10 TROHP
331 2 Louis Howie 11 TROHP
355 3 Ziva Bunker 10 WSCMW
349 4 Hugo Wedd 10 TROHP

63 5 Harriet Monteith 13 SUNHP
270 6 Noah Schulze 13 ROTBP
441 7 JM Macalalad 12 CHBHP
344 8 Harry Nicoll 10 TROHP

9

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 3 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:00Entry time Start:
20 0 Jorja Miles 14 GDLHP

531 1 Kaylee Miller 11 FLDMW 4:08.18
443 2 Elaijah Mananes 11 CHBHP 4:01.79
445 3 Christina McCutcheon 11 CHBHP 3:58.32
477 4 Elijah Wright 13 COMHP 3:50.21
322 5 Sofia Boucher Taotahi 10 TROHP 3:55.35
479 6 Luke Wright 11 COMHP 4:00.13
476 7 Charlotte Willoughby 10 COMHP 4:03.13
341 8 Emma Mill 10 TROHP 4:11.73
324 9 Eva Elers 10 TROHP

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 4 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:05Entry time Start:

127 0 Samantha Baillie 12 OTTWN 3:43.76
472 1 Zita Szoke 13 COMHP 3:42.60
104 2 Phoebe Carter 10 ICEMW 3:41.89
263 3 Anaru Fitzell 12 ROTBP 3:40.44
512 4 Lola Stewart 11 ENTHP 3:40.02
467 5 Taylor Kijowski 12 COMHP 3:40.38

9 6 Emma Donnelly 12 GDLHP 3:40.70
496 7 Jakob Alexander 11 ENTHP 3:42.51
170 8 Mila Rasmussen 11 NAQHP 3:43.65
404 9 Molly Mayston 12 LVWBP 3:49.24

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 5 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:09Entry time Start:
77 0 Alex Stuttle 10 SUNHP 3:38.19

241 1 Rebecca Yu 10 PCAWN 3:36.28
290 2 Jessica Hawkes 13 TPOBP 3:34.20
227 3 Cody Chen 11 PCAWN 3:32.38
171 4 Tarandeep Singh 12 NAQHP 3:31.14
159 5 Anupreet Kaur 13 NAQHP 3:31.71
509 6 Kaeto Sasamoto 12 ENTHP 3:32.92

21 7 Ava Munro 13 GDLHP 3:35.65
233 8 Oscar Hodge 10 PCAWN 3:36.42
109 9 Niamh Clark 11 ICEMW 3:39.57

2022-12-13 19:30:30 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Hawkes Bay Regional Aquatic Centre Page 20/22



Start list
Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 6 (13)

ID Lane Name Age Team 16:14Entry time Start:
343 0 Thomas Mill 12 TROHP 3:29.90

86 1 Danielle Wishnowsky 14 SUNHP 3:29.12
5 2 Aiden Carlisle 11 GDLHP 3:26.28

323 3 Flossy Dear 12 TROHP 3:24.35
336 4 Farah MacKay 12 TROHP 3:22.95
516 5 Korbin Wigglesworth 14 ENTHP 3:24.02
116 6 Olivia Sherwin 12 ICEMW 3:25.30

84 7 Daniel Wiley 12 SUNHP 3:28.56
244 8 Camille Zhou 11 PCAWN 3:29.30

39 9 Livvie Cole 15 SUNHP 3:30.22

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 7 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:18Entry time Start:

475 0 Celia Willoughby 12 COMHP 3:19.98
495 1 Cole Alexander 13 ENTHP 3:17.56
305 2 Ella Hanley 13 TWAWN 3:16.69
169 3 Eli Rasmussen 14 NAQHP 3:12.01
178 4 Dion Wilson 13 NAQHP 3:10.20
145 5 Jack Kennett 12 LEVMW 3:11.78
369 6 Tegan Lowe 13 WSCMW 3:15.68
253 7 Ethan Chan 10 ROSAK 3:17.55
393 8 Annabelle Shields 11 FSTWK 3:17.79
236 9 Jade Lin 16 PCAWN 3:21.15

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 8 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:22Entry time Start:

342 0 Georgia Mill 14 TROHP 3:08.45
144 1 Darcey Isaacs 15 LEVMW 3:07.71
480 2 Noah Wright 15 COMHP 3:07.19
302 3 Harry Edwards 13 TWAWN 3:06.82
304 4 Meghan Gibbs 12 TWAWN 3:06.54
277 5 Jaden Heerikhuisen 12 STPWK 3:06.59
256 6 Olivia Jiang 13 ROSAK 3:07.11

26 7 Francesca Vial 12 GDLHP 3:07.24
205 8 Isabela Cameron 16 WAVNL 3:08.38
400 9 Luke Houghton 13 LVWBP 3:09.22

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 9 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:26Entry time Start:
87 0 Katie Wishnowsky 15 SUNHP 3:06.05

459 1 Sierra Blumfield 15 COMHP 3:04.88
106 2 Violet Carter 12 ICEMW 3:04.02
489 3 Tom Brown 15 DVKMW 3:03.47
208 4 Summer Curnow 14 WAVNL 3:02.20
212 5 Isabelle Welling 15 WAVNL 3:02.36
220 6 Zoe Wilkinson 16 EVOBP 3:03.65
366 7 Ruby Hoekstra 14 WSCMW 3:04.41
162 8 Jyde Low 14 NAQHP 3:05.15

79 9 Braden Turei 12 SUNHP 3:06.51
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Start list
Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 10 (13)

ID Lane Name Age Team 16:30Entry time Start:
274 0 Stella Weston 17 ROTBP 2:59.23

17 1 Ellie Meynell 15 GDLHP 2:58.37
117 2 Alahna Singleton 14 ICEMW 2:57.49
514 3 Ella Sutton 14 ENTHP 2:55.97
146 4 Ollie Kennett 14 LEVMW 2:54.36
378 5 Ashlee Baars 14 VIKCB 2:55.01
498 6 Jaimee Fisher 25 ENTHP 2:56.44
285 7 Millie Sampson 14 SZRWN 2:58.20
105 8 Scout Carter 14 ICEMW 2:58.53
135 9 Jessie De Vries 15 KWIMW 3:01.46

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 11 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:34Entry time Start:

107 0 Seongjin Choi 14 ICEMW 2:53.39
407 1 Hunter Sands 15 LVWBP 2:51.90
381 2 Kate Cowan 16 VIKCB 2:50.65
286 3 Michael Smith 15 SZRWN 2:49.69
111 4 Sam Moleta 17 ICEMW 2:48.52
382 5 Michael Dinh 15 VIKCB 2:48.67
195 6 Clement Choo 13 NSSAK 2:50.49
497 7 Jacob Douglas 16 ENTHP 2:50.77
110 8 Anika Moleta 15 ICEMW 2:52.51
438 9 Paige Franklin 14 CHBHP 2:54.21

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 12 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:37Entry time Start:

215 0 Shaeli Brewer 16 EVOBP 2:46.49
471 1 Jodiesha Kirkpatrick 16 COMHP 2:44.94
158 2 Kate Hurley 14 NAQHP 2:43.92
262 3 Finley English 15 ROTBP 2:40.87
189 4 Joe Kennedy 17 NCSCB 2:38.95
414 5 Jade Morrison 17 NTTWN 2:40.24
424 6 Hannah King 16 AQGCB 2:42.81
251 7 Andre Chan 16 ROSAK 2:44.18
387 8 Caitlin McKenzie 21 VIKCB 2:46.19
431 9 Jenna Rolston-Larking 18 CAPWN 2:46.68

Event 8, 200m Breaststroke Mixed Final 13 (13)
ID Lane Name Age Team 16:41Entry time Start:

218 0 Zack Pask 14 EVOBP 2:37.37
119 1 Alex Willis 16 ICEMW 2:35.59
186 2 Ethan Blair 17 NCSCB 2:34.08

6 3 Caleb Carlisle 17 GDLHP 2:25.06
388 4 Lochlan McKenzie 19 VIKCB 2:17.03
306 5 Hara Hughes 17 TWAWN 2:22.08
160 6 Michael Lansdown 18 NAQHP 2:27.35
455 7 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 18 CSCAK 2:34.28
268 8 Ariel Muchirahondo 13 ROTBP 2:36.54
192 9 Rylind Wheeler 14 NCSCB 2:38.60
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